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02/28/25
VALUE
53,907,900

NET TAXABLE
2,755,049,900

0]
0]

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

53,907,900
2,755,049,900

0

2025 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
1,405,600,000

53,907,900
1,349,449,900

317
4,379

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

1

TAXING DISTRICT 42 OAKLAND
2

500
0]

2,880,
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639,525,200
3,452,669,000

0]
0]

639,525,200
3,452,669,000

457,963,000
1,866,443,500

181,562,200
1,586,225,500
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CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

<o

RAITLROAD TOTAL

o/e/e]

—100O

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

QO—INOON
ml (e0]

302,438,200
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SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



